P
o
rtab
le
 P
rin
te
rs
12
B
M
P
®41 P
rin
te
r
BMP®41 Label Materials
Bin, Storage, Reflective and General Industrial Labels
(B-422, B-483, B-499, B-584, and B-595)
Several materials with an aggressive adhesive for use in commercial and
industrial applications. Reflective materials can be used for low light or
inclement weather conditions on outdoor utility poles and pedestals, job-site
equipment and roof-top equipment.
B-422 Polyester Material - Permanent adhesive, good for powder-coated/
textured surfaces. Best on flat surfaces. Temp. Range: -40°F to 212°F (-40°C to
100°C). UL recognized.
B-483 Polyester Material - Permanent adhesive for powder-coated/textured
surfaces. Best on flat surfaces Temp. Range: -40°F to 248°F (-40°C to 120°C).
UL recognized.
B-499 Nylon Cloth Material - Permanent adhesive. Pliable for rough or smooth
surfaces. Temp. Range: -94°F to 194°F (-70°C to 90°C). UL recognized.
B-584 Reflective Tape - Reflective material shines back brightly when
struck by light.
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material - Permanent adhesive, very pliable, good
for rough surfaces and outdoor use, wide range of colors. Temp. Range: -40°F
to 180°F (-40°C to 82°C). UL recognized.
Figure 33
�
�
Figure 29
�
�
Fits Printer
Models Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-422 – Polyester Material
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-375-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-475-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.475 (12.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-7-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 280
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-625-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.625 (15.9) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-47-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-49-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 260
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-89-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 180
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-90-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 180
B-483 – Ultra Aggressive Adhesive Polyester Material
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-47-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-60-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 140
B-499 – Nylon Cloth Labels
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-375-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-11-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 220
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-130-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.825 (20.9) 0.375 (9.5) 220
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-84-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.900 (22.8) 0.500 (12.7) 200
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-131-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 180
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-128-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 1.900 (48.3) 100
B-584 – Reflective Tape
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-584 B-584 Reflective BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-584 B-584 Reflective BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-584-YL B-584 Reflective BK on YL 0.500 (12.7) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-584-YL B-584 Reflective BK on YL 0.750 (19.1) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
B-595 – Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Tape
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD* 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD* 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD* 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
*  For additional general purpose colored tapes, refer to the Indoor/Outdoor Grade Facility and Safety Labels on page 11.
BradyID.com/bmp41